Flexible RF Cables & Assemblies
Ultra Low Loss & Phase Stable
Features: Applications:
* Low Insertion Loss * Phased-array Radar
* High Phase Stability * Satellite Communication
* High Power * Avionics
* Low PIM
Electrical

To order a NA780 cable assembly, DC-18GHz, N male to
SMAfemale, 0.5 meter, specify NA780-18-SFN-0.5.
How To Order
NA780-X-Y-Z
No. Name Size (mm) Material
1 Inner Conductor 2.39 Stranded silver-plated copper
2 Dielectric 6.30 Low density PTFE
3 Inner Shield 6.65 Silver-plated copper tape
4 Outer Shield 7.15 Silver-plated copper braid
5 Jacket 7.80 PFA
Shielding Effectiveness: 90dB min.
Voltage Withstand: 3600V DC
0.3 1 3 6 8 10 12 14 18
Attenuation*1 (dB/100m) 10.07 17.7 30.3 43.0 49.9 56.0 61.6 66.8 76.3
2448 1825 1474 1137 889 569 546 509 425
NA780
Typewritten text
1
Typewritten text
2
Typewritten text
3
Typewritten text
4
Typewritten text
5
Flexible RF Cables & Assemblies
Mating Connector
SMA male, Stainless steel SMA female, Stainless steel
N male, Stainless steel N female, Stainless steel
78NCS-MG-A 0-1
NCN-MG-A780-1 NCN-FG-A780-1